UNIVERSITY OF LETHBRIDGE 2026/2027 ACADEMIC YEAR
SUMMER FEE SCHEDULE

CALGARY PROGRAM CAMPUS
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM FEES - DOMESTIC STUDENTS
EFFECTIVE MAY I, 2026

The Board of Governors reserves the right to change fees and deposits as deemed necessary without prior notice.

Please note that these are compulsory and program related fees. Please refer to the fees section in the Academic Calendar for optional service fees.

U of L Fees
Practicum Student Students'
Tuition Travel Administrative Union $Total
Fee Fees' Fees’
Important: Please read notes below for all cost additions, breakdowns and explanations

Standard Tuition and Other Fees
One-Half Course (1.5 Credit Hours) 341.10 N/A 31.46 22.12 $394.69
One Course (3.0 Credit Hours) 682.20 N/A 62.91 22.12 $767.23
Two Courses (6.0 Credit Hours) 1,364.40 N/A 125.82 22.12 $1,512.34
Three Courses (9.0 Credit Hours) 2,046.60 N/A 188.73 22.12 $2,257.45
Four Courses (12.0 Credit Hours) 2,728.80 N/A 251.64 22.12 $3,002.56
Five Courses (15.0 Credit Hours) 3,411.00 N/A 314.55 22.12 $3,747.67
Specialized Tuition and Other Fees
Education 2500 Practicum Fee 701.30 115.50 6291 22.12 $901.83
Differential Fee (in addition to standard tuition, applies to
Health Science, Education, Science courses) 19.10 (3 credit rate)
CO-OP Program 821.63 N/A 125.82 22.12 $969.57
Audit Fee (per course) 341.10 N/A N/A N/A $341.10

Notes:
'Student Administrative Fees include Student Services fee of $53.83, Student Copyright Access Fee of $3.47 and Technology fee of $5.61 per course.

* Students' Union Fee components are: Summer
Building Fund 12.50
Operations 2.31
Capital Replacement Fund 2.31
Feed a Friend - Food Bank Fee 5.00
$22.12

Small variances may be due to system rounding.
Source: Financial Services 2026 - 2027 Fees and Rates, December 2025




